
Play Centers, Inc. / Play and Learn 
“Your First Choice for Quality Child Care” 

in Anne Arundel County, Baltimore City, and Baltimore County 

 Play and Learn at Annapolis 

Annual Calendar 2024-2025 
Celebrations and Important Events 

 

* More information on each (and permission slips, if applicable) will go out to families as 

each special day approaches. 

 

Back-to-School Celebration: Tuesday-Friday, Sept.10-13 at 3:30pm 

 

Fall Festival/Costumes/Treat Exchange: Thursday, Oct. 31, activities all day 

 

Thanksgiving Celebration: Tuesday, Nov.19 from11:00am-1:00pm 

 

Winter Holidays Celebration: Wednesday, Dec. 18, activities all day 

 

Chinese New Year:  Wednesday, Jan. 29, activities all day 
 

Valentine’s Day:  Friday, Feb. 14, activities all day 

 

Read Across America/Dr. Seuss’ Birthday: Monday, Mar. 3, activities all day 

 

Spring Egg Hunt and Party: Wednesday, April 16, activities all day 

 

Week of the Young Child: Apr. 7-11, activities each day 

 

Teacher Appreciation Week: May 5-9 

 

Muffins for Grown-ups: Friday, May 9, available for pick-up 6:30am-10:00am 

 

Preschool End of Year Celebration: Friday, June 6 at 3:30pm 

 

Water Play Begins:  Tuesday, June 17 

 

Donuts for Grown-ups: Friday, June 13, available for pick-up 6:30am-10:00am 

 

Independence Day Celebrations:  Thursday, July 3, activities all day  

 

Water Play Ends:  Friday, Aug,15 



Play Centers, Inc. / Play and Learn 
“Your First Choice for Quality Child Care” 

in Anne Arundel County, Baltimore City, 

and Baltimore County 

 Family Investigation Projects 

(Preschool Classrooms Only) 
 

Further information regarding these projects will be sent out as each    

special day approaches.  
 

Family Scavenger Hunt:  Wednesday, November 13 
 

Gingerbread House Construction:  Friday, December 20 
 

Trail Mix:  Wednesday, February 5 
 

Feathery Feeders:  Thursday, March 13 
 

Build a Boat:  Wednesday, April 16 
 

Planters:  Wednesday, May 21 
 

Kites:  Wednesday, June 25 

 

Parent Meetings  
 

October                    January                       April 
 

*Exact days and how each meeting will be conducted  

(in-person, virtual, etc.) will be announced. 

 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 

Fall: Weeks of November 11 and November 18 

Spring: Weeks of April 14 and April 21 

 
*Sign-up sheets for exact days and times, as well as  

how each meeting will be conducted  

(in-person, virtual, etc.) will be announced. 



Play Centers, Inc. / Play and Learn 
“Your First Choice for Quality Child Care” 

in Anne Arundel County, Baltimore City, and Baltimore County 

Center Visitors, In-House Field Trips & Portrait Days 
                                                                Kona Ice TBD 

Lifetouch 10/17-10/18 

04/15-04/16 

Mike Perrello Magic show TBD 

Fire Department visit TBD 

Dentist TBD 

 

Scheduled Days of Closings 

Labor Day 

Monday, September 2, 2024 
 

Thanksgiving Holidays 

Wednesday, November 27—Early Closure at 3:00 pm 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 and  

Friday, November 29, 2024 
 

Winter Holidays  

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 and  

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
 

New Year’s Day 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
 

Professional Development Day  

Friday, May 23, 2025 
 

Memorial Day  

Monday, May 26, 2025 
 

Independence Day 

Friday, July 4, 2025 
 

Classroom Preparation for New School Year  

Friday, August 22, 2025 
 


